SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS

FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY

NUMBER OF

PERSONS

EFFECTIVE DATE:

LOWER
INCOME

$62,500.00
$71,400.00
$80,350.00
$89,250.00
$96,400.00
$103,550.00
$110,700.00

$117,850.00

05/15/2023

VERY LOW
INCOME

$39,100.00
$44,650.00
$50,250.00
$55,800.00
$60,300.00
$64.750.00
$69,200.00

$73,700.00



