SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY

NUMBER OF PERSONS	LOWER INCOME	VERY LOW INCOME
1	\$62,500.00	\$39,100.00
2	\$71,400.00	\$44,650.00
3	\$80,350.00	\$50,250.00
4	\$89,250.00	\$55,800.00
5	\$96,400.00	\$60,300.00
6	\$103,550.00	\$64.750.00
7	\$110,700.00	\$69,200.00
8	\$117,850.00	\$73,700.00

EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/15/2023